
Nº 6001 SW

The Nº 6001 SW modern recessed pull reflects the minimalist, rectilinear aesthetic developed in architecture and interior design during
the middle of the 20th century. It is designed for use with swinging doors. All Nanz plated and patinated finishes are available.

Length:

Projection:

Width:

Depth:

Collection:

4-1/2"

1/16"

2-3/4"

11/16"

Minimal

https://nanz.com/finishes/in-stock/

